
Saturday, April 7, 2018 8:45 Mason Kimbrough
Saturday, April 7, 2018 9:30 Hibdon Tackett
Saturday, April 7, 2018 10:15 Steele Shulda
Saturday, April 7, 2018 11:00 Moore North
Monday, April 9, 2018 5:45 Hibdon Steele

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 5:45 North Tackett

Thursday, April 12, 2018 5:45 Kimbrough Moore
Saturday, April 14, 2018 8:45 Kimbrough North
Saturday, April 14, 2018 9:30 Shulda Tackett
Saturday, April 14, 2018 10:15 Mason Steele
Saturday, April 14, 2018 11:00 Hibdon Moore
Monday, April 16, 2018 5:45 Moore Shulda
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 5:45 Mason North

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 5:45 Kimbrough Hibdon
Thursday, April 19, 2018 5:45 Steele Tackett
Saturday, April 21, 2018 8:45 Mason Hibdon
Saturday, April 21, 2018 9:30 Kimbrough Steele
Saturday, April 21, 2018 10:15 North Shulda
Saturday, April 21, 2018 11:00 Moore Tackett
Monday, April 23, 2018 5:45 Steele Moore
Tuesday, April 24, 2018 5:45 Mason Tackett

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 5:45 Kimbrough Shulda
Thursday, April 26, 2018 5:45 Hibdon North
Saturday, April 28, 2018 8:45 Hibdon Shulda
Saturday, April 28, 2018 9:30 Kimbrough Tackett
Saturday, April 28, 2018 10:15 Mason Moore
Saturday, April 28, 2018 11:00 Steele North
Monday, April 30, 2018 5:45 Mason Shulda


